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DREAM CRUISES
EDH

(807622-H) KPL No. 5672 03-6201 5177 / 6177
M-3-1, Plaza Damas, 03-6211 1656
60 Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, cruise{best-exp.com
Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur www.best-exp.com
World Dream - Crulse Fares * Promotion Index : ALLWD19002
Summer & Winter Cruise Regular Rates Starting From (MYR) « Price Program  : WDALLCFSUM2019
STATEROOM CATEGORY 2 NIGHTS *Fri
CATEGORY LOCATION Low MID SPECIAL HOLIDAY
Palace Villa DPV |Deck17 12,337 12,337 12,337
Palace Penthouse DPP |Deck 13 9,722 9,722 9,722
Palace Deluxe Suite DDS |Deck 9/10/11/12/13/15 5,515 5,515 5,515
Palace Suite DPS |Deck 13/15/16/17 3,525 3,525 3,525
Balcony Deluxe BDS |Deck8/9/10/11/12/13/15 1,933 2,444 2,956
Balcony BSS |Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 1,762 2,274 2,785
Oceanview 0SS |Deck 5/9/10/11/12/13 1,478 1,819 2,217
Interior 1SS E/esc/:/10/11/12/13/15 1,137 1,421 1,819
3rd/ 4th Person 50% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares
Single Fare 150% of the Twin Share Fare
Infant Fare (under 24 months) 25% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares

Port Charges per Person

Suite and above

Balcony Deluxe or below

Gratuity on board for entire cruise per

erson HKD 300 (MYR 160) HKD 240 (MYR 130)
P Charges waived for children aged below 2
Iti 2 NIGHTS *Fri
Inerary Hong Kong - Cruising Day - Hong Kong
2019 2020
Apr 26 | May 3,17, 24,31 Jan 3, 10,17, 31
LOW Season Jun7,14,21,28 | Jul5,12 | Aug 30 Feb 7, 14, 21, 28
Sep 6,13, 20, 27 | Oct 11, 18, 25
Mar 6, 13, 20, 27
Nov 1, 8,15, 22,29 | Dec6, 13, 20, 27
Jul 19, 26
MID Season ' N/A
Aug 2, 9, 16, 23 /
PECIAL HOLIDAY
SPEC o N/A Jan 24
Season

26 Apr 2019 - 27 Mar 2020
2-NIGHT WEEKEND GETAWAY
Hong Kong departure (2 nights, Fri - Sun)

DATE DESTINATION ETA (Local) ETD (Local)
Fri Hong Kong - 2100
Sat Cruising Day - -

Sun Hong Kong 0900

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities; charges are not included.
shorex excursions and other incidental charges are not included.

2. A MYR 80 administration fee per person will be charged each time any change is made to any booking after confirmation slip is issued.
The fee excludes cancellation fees.

3. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.

4. Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only.

5. Rates are valid booking till 29 Dec 2019



J)

DREAM CRUISES
ED M

{807622-H) KPL No. 5672 03-6201 5177 [ 6177
M-3-1, Plaza Damas, 03-6211 1656
60 Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, cruise@best-exp.com
Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur www.best-exp.com
World Dream - Cruise Fares < Promtion index : ALLWDIS002
Summer & Winter Cruise Regular Rates Starting From (MYR) . piceprogram - woaLLCFsUM2019
STATEROOM CATEGORY 3 NIGHTS *Fri
CATEGORY LOCATION LOW
Palace Villa DPV [Deck 17 18,535
Palace Penthouse DPP |Deck 13 14,612
Palace Deluxe Suite DDS [Deck 9/10/11/12/13/15 8,301
Palace Suite DPS |Deck 13/15/16/17 5,287
Balcony Deluxe BDS [Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 2,842
Balcony BSS [Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 2,672
Oceanview 0SS |Deck 5/9/10/11/12/13 2,217
Interior IsS E;C/’;ﬂo/uﬂz/lyls 1,705
3rd/ 4th Person 50% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares
Single Fare 150% of the Twin Share Fare
Infant Fare (under 24 months) 25% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares

Port Charges per Person

Suite and above Balcony Deluxe or below
HKD 450 (MYR 240) HKD 360 (MYR 195)
Charges waived for children aged below 2

Gratuity on board for entire cruise per

person

lti 3 NIGHTS *Fri
Inerary Hong Kong - Cruising Day - Cruising Day - Hong Kong
LOW Season May 10 | Oct 4

10 May | 4 Oct 2019
3-NIGHT WEEKEND GETAWAY
Hong Kong departure (2 nights, Fri - Mon¥)

DATE DESTINATION ETA (Local) ETD (Local)
Fri Hong Kong - 2100
Sat Cruising Day - -
Sun Cruising Day - -
Mon Hong Kong* 0900
TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities;

charges are not included. shorex excursions and other incidental charges are not included.

2. A MYR 80 administration fee per person will be charged each time any change is made to any booking after confirmation

The fee excludes cancellation fees.

3. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.
4. Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only.

5. Rates are valid booking till 29 Dec 2019
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DREAM CRUISES
ETH

(807622-H) KPL No. 5672 03-6201 5177 [ 6177
M-3-1, Plaza Damas, 03-6211 1656
60 Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, cruise@best-exp.com
Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur www.best-exp.com
World Dream - Cruise Fares < Promtion index : ALLWDIS002
Summer & Winter Cruise Regular Rates Starting From (MYR) . piceprogram - woaLLCFsUM2019
STATEROOM CATEGORY 4 NIGHTS *Sun
CATEGORY LOCATION LOW
Palace Villa DPV [Deck 17 19,729
Palace Penthouse DPP [Deck 13 15,578
Palace Deluxe Suite DDS [Deck 9/10/11/12/13/15 8,812
Palace Suite DPS |Deck 13/15/16/17 5,628
Balcony Deluxe BDS [Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 3,013
Balcony BSS [Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 2,842
Oceanview 0SS |Deck 5/9/10/11/12/13 2,387
Interior 1SS E;C/’;ﬂo/uﬂz/lyls 1,819
3rd/ 4th Person 50% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares
Single Fare 150% of the Twin Share Fare
Infant Fare (under 24 months) 25% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares

Port Charges per Person

Suite and above Balcony Deluxe or below
HKD 600 (MYR 320) HKD 480 (MYR 260)

Charges waived for children aged below 2

Gratuity on board for entire cruise per

person

2 NIGHTS *Fri
Hong Kong - Cruising Day - Da Nang | Ha Long Bay* Cruising Day - Hong Kong

LOW Season May 13 | Oct7

13 May | 7 Oct 2019
4-NIGHT VIETNAM - DA NANG |HA LONG BAY
Hong Kong departure (4 nights, Mon - Fri)*

Itinerary

DATE DESTINATION ETA (Local) ETD (Local)
Mon Hong Kong - 1300
Tue Cruising Day - -

Da Nan
Wed 9 0800 (0700) 2200 (2100)

Ha Long Bay*
Thu Cruising Day - -
Fri Hong Kong 1730 -

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities;

charges are not included. shorex excursions and other incidental charges are not included.

2. A MYR 80 administration fee per person will be charged each time any change is made to any booking after confirmation

The fee excludes cancellation fees.

3. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.
4. Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only.

5. Rates are valid booking till 29 Dec 2019
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DREAM CRUISES

£ B 1

(807622-H) KPL No. 5672

M-3-1, Plaza Damas,

60 Jalan Sri Hartamas 1,
Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur

03-6201 5177 / 6177
03-6211 1656

World Dream - Cruise Fares

Summer & Winter Cruise Regular Rates Starting From (MYR)

cruise@best-exp.com
www.best-exp.com

* Promotion Index : ALLWD19002

¢ Price

Program : WDALLCFSUM2019

STATEROOM CATEGORY 5 NIGHTS *Sun
CATEGORY LOCATION Low MID SPECIAL HOLIDAY
Palace Villa DPV |Deck17 24,675 24,675 24,675
Palace Penthouse DPP [Deck13 19,899 19,899 19,899
Palace Deluxe Suite DDS [Deck9/10/11/12/13/15 12,565 12,565 12,565
Palace Suite DPS |Deck 13/15/16/17 7,561 7,561 7,561
Balcony Deluxe BDS |Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 4,150 5,287 6,311
Balcony BSS |Deck 8/9/10/11/12/13/15 3,979 5,117 6,140
Oceanview OSS  [Deck 5/9/10/11/12/13 3,468 4,321 5,173
Interior ISS | Deck 5/8/9/10/11/12/13/15 2,842 3,411 4,605

3rd/ 4th Person

50% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares

Single Fare

150% of the Twin Share Fare

Infant Fare (under 24 months)
Gratuity on board for entire cruise per

25% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares
Balcony Deluxe or below
HKD 600 (MYR 325)

Suite and above
HKD 750 (MYR 400)

Port Charges
per Person

person
5 NIGHTS *Sun
OKINAWA DISCOVERY | IMPRESSIONS OF VIETNAM II | IMPRESSIONS OF VIETNAM II PHILIPPINES EXPLORER II
It Hong Kong - Cruising |[Hong Kong - Crusing Day - Da| Hong Kong - Cruising Day - | Hong Kong - Cruising Day -
inerar
Y Day - Naha - Miyakojima .. . -
.. nang - Ha Long Bay - Cruising Nha Trang - Da Nang - Manila - Boracay - Cruising
- Cruising Day - Hong
Kong Day - Hong Kong Cruising Day - Hong Kong Day - Hong Kong
2019 2019 2019 2019
Apr 21,28 Sep1l Dec 29 Nov 24
May 5,19, 26 Nov 17 Dec 8
Jun 2,916, 23 Dec 1,15 2020 -
Aug 25 FEB 9 2020
LOW Season
Sep 8§, 15,22 2020 Jan'5
Oct 13, 20, 27 Jan 12 FEB 16
Nov 3,10 FEB 23
2020
Mar 1, 8, 15, 22
2019 2020 2019
MID Season Jul 14, 21, 28 Jan 19 Dec 22
Aug 4, 11,18
2019 2020
SPECIAL HOLIDAY
Sep 29 Jan 26

RM 790

RM 830



21 Apr 2019 - 22 Mar 2020 1Sep |17 Nov| 1, 15 Dec 2019 | 12 Jan | 23 Feb 2020
5-NIGHT OKINAWA DISCOVERY - NAHA | MIYAKOJIMA  5-NIGHT IMPRESSIONS OF VIETNAM II - DA NANG|HA LONG BAY

Hong Kong departure (5 nights, Sun - Fri)* Hong Kong departure (5 nights, Sun - Fri)*
Sun Hong Kong - 1300 Sun Hong Kong - 1300
Mon  [Cruising Day - - Mon  |Cruising Day - -
Tue Naha 1500 (1600) | 2359 (0100+1D)| |Tue Da Nang 0700 (0600) 1700 (1600)
Wed  |Miyakojima 1000 (1100) 2200 (2100) Wed Ha Long Bay 1000 (0900) 2200 (2100)
Thu Cruising Day - - Thu Cruising Day - -
Fri Hong Kong 1730 - Fri Hong Kong 1730 -
29 Dec 2019 |19 Jan |9 Feb 2020 24Nov | 8, 22 Dec 2019 |5, 26 Jan |16 Feb 2020
5-NIGHT IMPRESSIONS OF VIETNAM III - NHA TRANG [DA NANG 5-NIGHT PHILIPPINES EXPLORER II - MANILA | BORACAY
Hong Kong departure (5 nights, Sun - Fri)* Hong Kong departure (5 nights, Sun - Fri)*
DATE DESTINATION  ETA (Local)  ETD (Local)
Sun Hong Kong - 1300 Sun Hong Kong - 1300
Mon  |Cruising Day - - Mon Cruising Day - -
Tue Nha Trang 0900 (0800) 1900 (1800) Tue Manila 0700 1700
Wed |Da Nang 1200 (1100) 2200 (2100) | |Wed  |Boracay 0700 1700
Thu Cruising Day - - Thu Cruising Day - -
Fri Hong Kong 1730 - Fri Hong Kong 1730 -

* Cruises departing from Hong Kong will call at Guangzhou (Nansha) as technical call.
TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities;
charges are not included.

shorex excursions and other incidental charges are not included.

2. A MYR 80 administration fee per person will be charged each time any change is made to any booking after confirmation
slip is issued. The fee excludes cancellation fees.

3. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates
may apply.

4. Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only.

5. Rates are valid booking till 29 Dec 2019



Best Experience Tours Sdn Bhd
(807622-H) KPL No. 5672

M-3-1, Plaza Damas,
60 Jalan Sri Hartamas 1,

Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur

FIT RESERVATION POLICY - CABIN FARE ONLY

BEST EXPERIENCE

T 1 03-62015177 | 6177

‘1 03-6211 1656
£ cruise@best-exp.com

e GENTING

CRUISE LINES

9

DREAM CRUISES

1. Name as passport and Date of birth is require.
2. Cooling Period - grace period for consideration of bookings without cancellation charges leived.

Booking Made

Cooling Period

8 days or more prior to departure

72 hours from time of booking

7 -4 days prior to departure

24 hours from time of booking

B. Payment Schedule
1. Deposit 50% of total fare.

2. Balance payment 45 days prior departure

C. Amendment Policy

TYPE OF AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT CHARGES (Min 7 days in Advance)
(PER AMENDMENT & PER PERSON)

V Change of Passenger Name (min 1person maintain in

cabin)

V Swapping Passenger / Rooming List

RM 80.00

V Downgrading of Cabins

Notes :

» No amendment charges shall be levied for upgrading of cabins in the same cruises. Add passengers in the
same cabin will be charged at the original rates of cabins

¥ For any split-off and new cabins subject to amendment fee and the new cabin will be considered as new
booking at prevailing rates.

» Total cabin change of passenger names will be considered as cancellation.

D. Cancellation Policy

CANCELLATION NOTICE RECEIVED
BEFORE DEPARTURE CANCELLATION CHARGES

46 days & above 10% of full cruise fare + Adminstration Fee RM 100 Per Cabin
45 - 15 days 30% of full cruise fare + Adminstration Fee RM 100 Per Cabin
14 - 08 days 50% of full cruise fare + Adminstration Fee RM 100 Per Cabin
07 days & below 100% of full cruise fare + Adminstration Fee RM 100 Per Cabin
No Show 100% of full cruise fare + Adminstration Fee RM 100 Per Cabin
Notes :

» 100% of full cabin fare will be levied as cancellation charges in case of during MID PEAK & PEAK seasons
sush as Christmas, New Year and Chinese New Year.
¥ Change of cruise departure dates, change of vessel and down sale of cruise (such as reduction of cruise

length) will be considered as cancellation.




